49
Products with this mark
comply with and are
registered by “the JFEA
Commercial Kitchen
Equipment Standards”
of Japan Food Service
Equipment Association.

oo
k
Frie
d f
ood
 ba
ske
t
Oil
dra
in s
upp
ort
pipe
Regular type
MIF-18D 450 600 800 150 18 3 φ 200V 5.3 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hooking plug 70 1 1 L1 1 1 1 1 1
MIF-23D 550 600 800 150 23 3 φ 200V 7.0 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hooking plug 88 1 1 S2 2 1 1 1 1
MIF-28D 620 600 800 150 28 3 φ 200V 8.5 40A core direct connecting 104 1 1 S2 2 1 1 1 1
MIF-18WD 900 600 800 150 18×2 3φ 200V 10.6 40A core direct connecting 142 2 2 L2 2 2 2 2 2
Fast Food type MIF-23FD 550 600 800 150 32 3 φ 200V 7.0 30A 2m ground 3P 30A with hooking plug 90 1 1 S2 2 1 3
Tabletop type MIF-12TD 370 600 350 150 12 1 φ 200V 3.5 30A 2m ground 2P 30A with hooking plug 48 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
50